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J.P. Morgan 20234 F | 1AETH | HfEREL | BECTETAE 2,000 | 2024 /4 H $5.7604 | $11,520.8000 2,628,986
Securities PLC | 4 H =) 12 H
CTAETH | HfEhES | FETTETR 7,000 | 2024 £ 3 B $5.7786 | $40,449.9200 2,635,986
=5 26 H
CTAETH | HfEhES | FETTETR 8,000 | 202347 A $5.7743 | $46,194.4000 2,643,986
=5y 17 H
PTAETH | HERES | BSECTETR 8,500 | 2023 /£ 7 A $5.7718 | $49,060.3000 2,652,486
=5y 17 H
CTAETH | HfERES | BECTETLE 11,500 | 2023 £ 7 B $5.7712 | $66,368.8000 2,663,986
=X 21 H




y R EE
SFC
BEE
PrETE | HftEhlES | BGEITET A 13,000 | 2024 £ 3 H $5.7786 | $75,121.2800 2,676,986
=5y 26 H
PTTAETH | HMUEREL | BESTTAETHE 19,500 | 2023 £ 7 H $5.7743 | $112,598.8500 2,696,486
=5y 17 H
trETHE | HfttEhlEL | BSEITETR 3202345 A $5.7222 $17.1700 2,696,483
=& 12 H
trETHE | HfttEhlEL | BSITETR 4| 202345 A $5.7222 $22.8900 2,696,479
=& 12 H
trETHE | HfttEhlEL | BSITETAE 16 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7222 $91.5600 2,696,463
=& 12 H
trETHE | HfttEhlEL | BSEITETR 23 | 2023 %5 A $5.7222 $131.6100 2,696,440
=& 12 H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BSEITETE 51 | 2023 45 A $5.7222 $291.8300 2,696,389
=& 12 H
PrETHE | HfttShlES | BSEITETE 77 | 2023 &5 A $5.7222 $440.6100 2,696,312
=& 12 H
PTTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTAETHE 88 | 2023 /£ 5 A $5.7222 $503.5600 2,696,224
= 12 H
fTTAETHE | HMtERERL | BETTAE TR 106 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7222 $606.5600 2,696,118
= 12 H
PTTAETHE | HMERERL | BSTTAETRE 132 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7222 $755.3300 2,695,986
= 12 H




y ki1
SFC
BEe
tTETHE | HftERlEL | B&EOTETR 412 | 202345 H $5.7222 $2,357.5500 2,695,574
=5 12 H
PTAETH | HfEREL | BECTETA 1,497 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7222 |  $8,566.1600 2,694,077
=5 12 H
CTAETHE | HfhES | FETTETR 1,996 | 2023 4£ 5 H $5.7222 | $11,421.5500 2,692,081
= 12 H
CTAETHE | HfEhES | FETTETR 6,484 | 2023 5 H $5.7222 | $37,102.8600 2,685,597
= 12 H
CTAETHE | HfhES | FETTETR 9,977 | 2023 45 A $5.7222 | $57,090.5700 2,675,620
= 12 H
CTAETHE | HfhES | FETTETR 20,449 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7222 | $117,013.6400 2,655,171
= 12
CTAETH | HfEhES | FETTETR 30,923 | 202345 H $5.7222 | $176,948.1500 2,624,248
= 12
CTAETH | HfEhES | FETTETR 34,500 | 2023 45 A $5.7222 | $197,416.5200 2,589,748
= 12
tTTETHE | HtEhlEL | BSEOTETR 41,894 | 2023 4£5 H $5.7222 | $239,726.6000 2,547,854
= 12 H
tTETHE | HfttEhlEL | BSEITETR 52,868 | 2023 4 5 A $5.7222 | $302,522.2200 2,494,986
= 12 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co.#EAHY/\F] °



